Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
CHAIN SLING
LS intense sling
Description Rope sling is small and flexible. It can be used for binding and lowing goods. It is
opplicable for operations in various in environments. Technical Data &...
ISO9001 Supplier
Class Certificate
Export Supply
Key Highlights
Category Chain Sling
Standard DIN
Weight / Size Technical Data  Single-limb
Sling Products code Diameter
A（PA） B（PES） Ma...
Certificate CCS
We can supply according to your requirement,
drawings, class certificate needs, and delivery
schedule.
6/14/26, 6:14 AM LS intense sling - Datasheet
Technical Specifications
Category Chain Sling Model / SKU LS-intense-sling
Standard DIN Weight / Size Technical Data  Single-limb Sling
Products code Diameter A（PA）
B（PES） Max length(m) X=A/B
（mm） Working load  limit（kg）
Working load  limit（kg） LS010X
10 200 120 LS012X 12 250 160
LS014X 14 300 250 LS016X 16
450 400 LS018X 18 680 560
LS020X 20 900 800 LS022X 22
1200 1100 LS024X 24 1400 1280
LS026X 26 1600 1500 LS028X 28
1800 1600 LS030X 30 2000 1800
To be customized LS032X 32 2400
2000 LS034X 34 2600 2400
LS036X 36 3000 2600 LS038X 38
3300 3000 LS040X 40 3800 3600
LS042X 42 4200 3900 LS044X 44
4600 4300 LS046X 46 5000 4500
LS048X 48 5300 4800 LS050X 50
5800 5400 LS052X 52 6000 5600
LS054X 54 6300 6000 LS056X 56
6800 6300 LS058X 58 7000 6600
LS060X 60 7300 6800
Certificate CCS Warranty 12 Months unless specified
otherwise
Origin China
CONTENTS
Description
Rope sling is small and flexible. It can be used for binding and lowing goods.
It is opplicable for operations in various in environments.
Technical Data
Single-limb Sling
Products code Diameter A（PA） B（PES） Max length(m)
X=A/B （mm） Working load
limit（kg）
Working load
limit（kg）
LS010X 10 200 120
Description Technical Data
6/14/26, 6:14 AM LS intense sling - Datasheet
LS012X 12 250 160
LS014X 14 300 250
LS016X 16 450 400
LS018X 18 680 560
LS020X 20 900 800
LS022X 22 1200 1100
LS024X 24 1400 1280
LS026X 26 1600 1500
LS028X 28 1800 1600
LS030X 30 2000 1800 To be customized
LS032X 32 2400 2000
LS034X 34 2600 2400
LS036X 36 3000 2600
LS038X 38 3300 3000
LS040X 40 3800 3600
LS042X 42 4200 3900
LS044X 44 4600 4300
LS046X 46 5000 4500
LS048X 48 5300 4800
LS050X 50 5800 5400
LS052X 52 6000 5600
LS054X 54 6300 6000
LS056X 56 6800 6300
LS058X 58 7000 6600
LS060X 60 7300 6800
6/14/26, 6:14 AM LS intense sling - Datasheet